Crossroads

Name

Come On In My Kitchen
Come On in My Kitchen
Crossroads

Crossroads

Dead Shrimp Blues

Dead Shrimp Blues

Drunken Hearted Man
Drunken Hearted Man

From Four Until Late

From Four Until Late
Hellhound on My Trail
Hellhound on My Trail
Honeymoon Blues
Honeymoon Blues

(I Believe I'll) Dust My Broom
(I Believe I'll) Dust My Broom
I'm a Steady Rollin' Man

I'm a Steady Rollin' Man

If | Had Possession Over Judgement Day
If | Had Possession Over Judgement Day
Kind Hearted Woman

Kind Hearted Woman

Last Fair Deal Gone Down
Last Fair Deal Gone Down
Little Queen of Spades

Little Queen of Spades

Love in Vain

Love in Vain

Malted Milk Blues

Malted Milk Blues

Me and the Devil Blues

58 songs, 2.9 hours, 245.6 MB

Artist

Cassandra Wilson
Robert Johnson
Cream

Robert Johnson
Blind Will Dukes
Robert Johnson
Peter Green Splinter Group
Robert Johnson
Cream

Robert Johnson
Fleetwood Mac
Robert Johnson
John Hammond
Robert Johnson
Ike & Tina Turner
Robert Johnson
Eric Clapton
Robert Johnson
Blues Etilicos

Robert Johnson

George Thorogood & The Destroyers

Robert Johnson
Rising Sons

Robert Johnson
Robert Johnson
Robert Lockwood, Jr.
Robert Johnson
Rolling Stones
Lucinda Williams
Robert Johnson

Mikey Junior

Album

Blue Light Til Dawn

The Complete Recordings
Wheels of Fire

The Complete Recordings
The Road to Robert Joh...
The Complete Recordings
Hot Foot Powder

The Complete Recordings
Fresh Cream

The Complete Recordings

Peter Green's Fleetwood...

The Complete Recordings
Live

The Complete Recordings
Outta Season (Blue Thu...
The Complete Recordings
461 Ocean Boulevard
The Complete Recordings
San Ho Zay

The Complete Recordings
A Celebration of Blues
The Complete Recordings
Rising Sons

The Complete Recordings

The Complete Recordings

The Complete Trix Recor...

The Complete Recordings
Get Yer Ya-Ya's Out!
Ramblin'

The Complete Recordings

Pocket Full of Money
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Year
1993
1936
1968
1936
2007
1936
2000
1937
1966
1937
1968
1937
1983
1937
1969
1936
1974
1937
1990
1936
1996
1936
1966
1936
1937
1973
1937
1969
1979
1937
2010

Time
4:54
2:52
4:19
2:40
2:32
2:32
3:23
2:28
1:51
2:25
2:02
2:37
3:26
2:18
2:32
3:00
3:14
2:37
3:11
2:36
4:23
2:52
2:40
2:38
2:19
3:26
2:18
4:56
2:34
2:22

3:30
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Name

Me and the Devil Blues
Milkcow's Calf Blues
Milkcow's Calf Blues
Phonograph Blues
Phonograph Blues

Preachin' Blues (Up Jumped the Devil)
Preachin' Blues (Up Jumped the Devil)
Ramblin' on My Mind
Ramblin' on My Mind

Stones in My Passway
Stones in My Passway

Stop Breaking Down

Stop Breaking Down

Sweet Home Chicago

Sweet Home Chicago
Terraplane Blues

Terraplane Blues

They're Red Hot

They're Red Hot

Traveling Riverside Blues
Traveling Riverside Blues
Walkin' Blues

Walkin' Blues

When You Got a Good Friend
When You Got a Good Friend
32-20 Blues

32-20 Blues

Artist

Robert Johnson
Pyeng Threadgill
Robert Johnson
Paul James
Robert Johnson
Gun Club
Robert Johnson
John Mayall & The Bluesbreakers
Robert Johnson
Melanie Mason
Robert Johnson
Robert Johnson
Rolling Stones
Honeyboy Edwards
Robert Johnson
Foghat

Robert Johnson
Eric Clapton
Robert Johnson
Led Zeppelin
Robert Johnson
Bonnie Raitt
Robert Johnson
Johnny Winter
Robert Johnson
Bob Dylan

Robert Johnson

Album
The Complete Recordings
Sweet Home

The Complete Recordings

A Celebration Of Blues V...

The Complete Recordings
Fire of Love

The Complete Recordings

Blues Breakers with Eric...

The Complete Recordings
Lonesome Is |

The Complete Recordings
The Complete Recordings
Exile on Main St

Sun Records The Blues...
The Complete Recordings
Fool for the City

The Complete Recordings
Me & Mr. Johnson

The Complete Recordings
Coda

The Complete Recordings
Bonnie Raitt

The Complete Recordings
Johnny Winter

The Complete Recordings
The Bootleg Series Vol....

The Complete Recordings
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Year Time
1937 2:34
2004 4:06
1937 2:20
1996 2:51
1936 2:34
1981 4:01
1936 2:52
1966 3:09
1936 2:53
2004 4:11
1937 2:29
1937 2:23
1972 4:35
1953 3:01
1936 2:59
1975 5:46
1936 3:01
2004 3:25
1936 2:59
1969 5:11
1937 2:47
1971 2:40
1936 2:30
1969 3:40
1936 2:39
1993 3:05
1936 2:50



